
Ranking Vidisha Pts Total

Today 28-03 May 24 Points

1 Swarnim Vikas PANDEY M BPL0252 08 September 2013 BPL 990 990

2 Ishmeet ARORA M DHR0059 05 March 2014 DHR 660 660

2 Vaibhav PATIDAR M IDR 660 660

3 Om PRAKASH M GWL 550 550

3 Shobhit GUPTA M IDR0356 08 December 2013 IDR 550 550

3 Jayaditiya MITTAL M UJN0081 27 February 2014 UJN 550 550

3 Anvit GOYAL M IDR0410 19 January 2014 IDR 550 550

3 Prayan DHIRANA M SGL0025 15 February 2013 SGL 550 550

3 Aarav SONI M BPL0263 11 March 2015 BPL 550 550

4 Divyansh PATIDAR M 14 September 2013 IDR 440 440

4 Varun VERMA M DHR0060 10 September 2014 DHR 440 440

4 Ishan ALI M IDR0532 20 April 2014 IDR 440 440

4 Harsh Vardhan SINGH M DHR0061 03 June 2014 DHR 440 440

4 Aaradhya SAGAR M IDR0327 08 September 2014 IDR 440 440

4 Priyanshu BARIYA M DHR0092 21 July 2015 DHR 440 440

4 Akshat MANORIYA M ASK 440 440

4 Avanish NEKIYE M IDR 440 440

4 Tanuj HAROD M DHR0090 04 February 2013 DHR 440 440

4 Prince SHARMA M GWL0061 27 August 2014 GWL 440 440

5 Saksham GUPTA M IDR0415 21 August 2013 IDR 385 385

5 Rishaan NANDEDKAR M IDR0408 30 December 2014 IDR 385 385

5 Mohd. Azmeer BAIG M IDR0304 22 February 2013 IDR 385 385

5 Aarav ABHICHANDANI M IDR0407 06 March 2013 IDR 385 385

5 Prayaan SACHAN M BPL 385 385

5 Aarnik JINDAL M IDR0411 31 October 2013 IDR 385 385

6 Ruchit CHOUDHARY M BPL 330 330

6 Abhimanyu JADON M MOR 330 330

6 Shouryaditya MISHRA M BPL 330 330

6 Shlok KUMAR M BPL0344 16 February 2013 BPL 330 330

6 Krishna GUPTA M MOR 330 330

6 Parth KHER M JBP0084 09 November 2013 JBP 330 330

6 Advik JAIN M DHR0104 21 June 2017 DHR 330 330

6 Shantanu PRAJAPATI M BPL 330 330

6 Akshan KULKARNI M IDR 330 330

6 Himanshu SARODE M IDR0302 26 January 2013 IDR 330 330

6 Akhil VERMA M IDR0385 20 October 2013 IDR 330 330

6 Abhigyan THAKUR M BPL 330 330

6 Chandrakant VISHWAKARMA M IDR0496 15 March 2013 IDR 330 330

7 Himanshu SOLANKEE M 05 May 2014 BNR 220 220

7 Nishit KALEKAR M GWL 220 220

7 Yogya JOSHI M 05 March 2013 DHR 220 220

7 Shivansh PACHOURI M VDS 220 220

7 Arnav SHARMA M 20 February 2013 SHV 220 220

7 Ayansh RAGHUWANSHI M 31 December 2014 IDR 220 220

7 Vansh SHARMA M 31 March 2013 MOR 220 220

7 Satyarth SINGH M NPM 220 220

7 Anay YADAV M 20 January 2015 DHR 220 220

7 Jaydeep BORASI M DHR0095 15 June 2014 DHR 220 220

7 Himank SAXENA M DHR0096 21 March 2013 DHR 220 220
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7 Arnav GOUR M IDR0329 12 April 2014 IDR 220 220

7 Kshitij YADAV M NPM 220 220

7 Prathu GAUTAM M JBP0072 20 January 2014 JBP 220 220

7 Vaidik BANSAL M 18 February 2013 BPL 220 220

7 Avyukt GOHIL M DHR0071 02 July 2015 DHR 220 220

7 Kanishk KADAM M IDR0541 02 May 2013 IDR 220 220



Ranking Vidisha Pts Total

Today 28-03 May 24 Points

1 Riddhima SOOD F IDR 770 770

2 Samaira SAXENA F BPL0258 13 December 2014 BPL 660 660

3 Aadhya NIGAM F IDR0362 18 October 2013 IDR 550 550

3 Aradhya SHRIVASTAVA F IDR0501 12 July 2013 IDR 550 550

3 Anveshika DUBEY F DWS0031 04 April 2013 DWS 550 550

3 Adwitiya SHARMA F DHR0064 12 April 2014 DHR 550 550

3 Aditi PARMAR F BPL 550 550

3 Girija JADHAV F 06 January 2014 IDR 550 550

3 Bhumi KAUSHIK F BPL0267 18 May 2014 BPL 550 550

4 Reet MITTAL F NMH0063 07 July 2014 NMH 495 495

4 Mandavi GANDHI F IDR0357 22 March 2013 IDR 495 495

4 Nihira PATONDIYA F DHR0100 12 June 2014 DHR 495 495

4 Radheshree PARIHAR F BPL 495 495

5 Shanvi SINGH F 12 November 2013 SHV 440 440

5 Avni MISHRA F BPL0280 04 October 2015 BPL 440 440

5 Aahana SHREE F JBP0078 14 April 2014 JBP 440 440

5 Dhyana GOLCHHA F KTN0018 02 October 2014 KTN 440 440

5 Aura KABRA F IDR 440 440

6 Savya JOSHI F IDR0537 05 September 2015 IDR 330 330

6 Bhoomi SINGH F BPL0291 01 February 2014 BPL 330 330

6 Swara VAIDHYA F BPL 330 330

6 Anvi GUPTA F BPL0288 02 April 2014 BPL 330 330

6 Raghavi VIDUA F BPL0290 05 February 2014 BPL 330 330

6 Dhaani THAKUR F BPL 330 330

6 Devanshi R JAIN F KTN0017 03 September 2013 KTN 330 330

Player Name Gender MPBA ID Date of Birth District
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Ranking Vidisha Pts Total

Today 28-03 May 24 Points

1 Swarnim Vikas PANDEY M BPL0252 08 September 2013 BPL 440 440

2 Vaidik BANSAL M 18 February 2013 BPL 330 330

2 Ruchit CHOUDHARY M 20 June 2013 BPL 330 330

2 Prathu GAUTAM M JBP0072 20 January 2014 JBP 330 330

2 Parth KHER M JBP0084 09 November 2013 JBP 330 330

2 Nishit KALEKAR M GWL 330 330

2 Om PRAKASH M GWL 330 330

2 Himanshu SARODE M IDR0302 26 January 2013 IDR 330 330

2 Mohd. Azmeer BAIG M IDR0304 22 February 2013 IDR 330 330

3 Divyansh PATIDAR M 14 September 2013 IDR 275 275

3 Vaibhav PATIDAR M IDR 275 275

3 Shobhit GUPTA M IDR0356 08 December 2013 IDR 275 275

3 Saksham GUPTA M IDR0415 21 August 2013 IDR 275 275

3 Aarnik JINDAL M IDR0411 31 October 2013 IDR 275 275

3 Anvit GOYAL M IDR0410 19 January 2014 IDR 275 275

3 Hardik RAO M NPM 275 275

3 Aarav ABHICHANDANI M IDR0407 06 March 2013 IDR 275 275

3 Kanishk KADAM M IDR0541 02 May 2013 IDR 275 275

3 Tanuj HAROD M DHR0090 04 February 2013 DHR 275 275

3 Chandrakant VISHWAKARMA M IDR0496 15 March 2013 IDR 275 275

4 Krishna GUPTA M MOR 247.5 247.5

4 Kartikeyan MUDGAL M MOR 247.5 247.5
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Ranking Indore Pts Total

Today 24-29 Jul 23 Points

1 Bhumi Kaushik F BPL0267 18 May 2014 BPL 385 385

2 Girija JADHAV F IDR0546 06 January 2014 IDR 330 330

2 Sakshi PAWAR F IDR 330 330

2 Rishita SINGH F IDR 330 330

2 Aashi CHOUHAN F IDR 330 330

3 Anasmita BOSE F IDR 302.5 303

3 Anika SAXENA F IDR 302.5 303

3 Aishani GOYAL F IDR0500 31 March 2014 IDR 302.5 303
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